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List of Eligible Postpaid Plans 

Sr. No Plan Name 
1 Emirati Freedom 1500 
2 Emirati Freedom 1600 

3 Emirati Freedom 250 
4 Emirati Freedom 275 

5 Emirati Freedom 400 
6 Emirati Freedom 450 

7 Emirati Freedom 750 
8 Emirati Freedom 850 

9 Etisalat Postpaid Smart Plan 1 with 150 Rental 
10 Etisalat Postpaid Smart Plan 2 with 300 Rental 
11 Etisalat Postpaid Smart Plan 3 with 600 Rental 
12 Etisalat Postpaid Smart Plan 4 with 1000 Rental 
13 Etisalat VIP 22500 With Monthly Rental Without Deposit  First Year 
14 Etisalat VIP 2500 With Monthly Rental First Year. 
15 Etisalat VIP 7500 With Monthly Rental Without Deposit. Second Year 
16 Etisalat VIP 850 With Monthly Rental  - First Year. 
17 Freedom Live 125 Flexi 
18 Freedom Live 125 Local 
19 Freedom Live 1250 Flexi 
20 Freedom Live 1250 Local 
21 Freedom Live 1350 Flexi 
22 Freedom Live 1350 Local and International 
23 Freedom Live 150 Flexi 
24 Freedom Live 150 Local 
25 Freedom Live 225 Flexi 
26 Freedom Live 225 Local 
27 Freedom Live 250 Flexi 
28 Freedom Live 250 Local 
29 Freedom Live 375 Flexi 
30 Freedom Live 375 Local 
31 Freedom Live 425 Flexi 
32 Freedom Live 425 Local 
33 Freedom Live 650 Flexi 
34 Freedom Live 650 Local 
35 Freedom Live 750 Flexi 
36 Freedom Live 750 Local and International 
37 Freedom plan 100 - Flexi Plan 
38 Freedom plan 100 - Local Plan 
39 Freedom plan 1000 - Flexi Plan 
40 Freedom plan 1000 - Local Plan 
41 Freedom plan 1200 
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42 Freedom plan 1200 - Flexi Plan 
43 Freedom plan 1200 - Local Plan 
44 Freedom plan 125 
45 Freedom plan 175 - Flexi Plan 
46 Freedom plan 175 - Local Plan 
47 Freedom plan 200 
48 Freedom plan 225 - Local Plan 
49 Freedom plan 225 - Plan Flexi 
50 Freedom plan 250 
51 Freedom plan 250 - Flexi Plan 
52 Freedom plan 250 -Local Plan 
53 Freedom plan 275 - Flexi Plan 
54 Freedom plan 275 - Local Plan 
55 Freedom plan 300 
56 Freedom plan 300 - Local Plan 
57 Freedom plan 300 -Flexi Plan 
58 Freedom plan 50 
59 Freedom plan 500 - Flexi Plan 
60 Freedom plan 500 -Local Plan 
61 Freedom plan 600 
62 Freedom plan 600 -Flexi Plan 
63 Freedom plan 600 -Local Plan 
64 New Freedom 1300 unlimited 
65 New Freedom 150 Flexi minutes 
66 New Freedom 150 Local minutes 
67 New Freedom 225 Flexi minutes 
68 New Freedom 225 Local minutes 
69 New Freedom 300 - Flexi minutes 
70 New Freedom 300 - Local minutes 
71 New Freedom 375 Flexi minutes 
72 New Freedom 375 Local minutes 
73 New Freedom 50 Flexi Minutes 
74 New Freedom 700 unlimited 
75 New Freedom Plan 1200 Unlimited Flexi 
76 New Freedom Plan 125 Flexi 
77 New Freedom Plan 125 Local 
78 New Freedom Plan 200 Flexi 
79 New Freedom Plan 200 Local 
80 New Freedom Plan 260 Flexi 
81 New Freedom Plan 260 Local 
82 New Freedom Plan 325 Flexi 
83 New Freedom Plan 325 Local 
84 New Freedom Plan 600 Unlimited Flexi 
85 Postpaid  Smart Phone plan 2b (AED 450, 10GB, 1000 Local, 18 months) 
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86 Postpaid Smart Phone Plan 1b (AED 200, 1GB, 50 Flexi, 24 months) 
87 Postpaid Smart Plan (AED 150, 5GB, 200 Flexi, 24 months) 
88 Postpaid Smart Plan (AED 250, 10GB, 300 Flexi, 18 months) 
89 Smart phone plan 4B (AED 650, 20GB, 2000 local, 18 months) 

 

List of Eligible Prepaid Plans 

PREPAID Pack Name PRICE (AED) 

One-time Data Packs 

1GB Month Pack 100 

3GB Month Pack 150 

5GB Month Pack 200 

7GB Month Pack 250 

10GB Month Pack 300 

20GB Month Pack 450 

25GB Month Pack 500 

Auto-renewal Data Plans 

1GB Monthly Plan 100 

3GB Monthly Plan 150 

5GB Monthly Plan 200 

7GB Monthly Plan 250 

10GB Monthly Plan 300 

20GB Monthly Plan 450 

 


